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Building Bridges
Symposium
2018

Connecting Generations

Thursday, November 15

In conjunction with Scottish Interfaith Week

Register your free place online at almcollege.org.uk or search Al-Maktoum
College Symposium 2018 on Eventbrite.

For more information, please email events@almcollege.org.uk
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Programme
Time
o:20am

10:00am

10:15am

10:45am
11:00am

11:15am

12:15pm
1:15pm

1:30pm

2:20pm

3:10pm

4:00pm

Session
Registration

Welcome & Introductions

‘Lonely as a Cloud’: Anne Frank,

the Wordsworths and the
cross-cultural power of the
solitary imagination

Presentation
Morning break

Connecting Generations
through Faith and Religion

Lunch

Presentation

Jute; Past, Present and Future

Introduction te Genealogy

Starytelling

Closing remarks

4-5pm  Metworking & refreshments

Speaker

Dr A G Abubaker

Mr Tim Robertsan,
The Anne Frank Trust
LK

Mr Paul Clancy

Interfaith Panel

Dr Alhagi M Drammeh

Mr John Quinn,
Verdant Works

Mr Murray Niccall,
Tay Valley Family
History Society

Mrs Ruth Barrett
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