## <u>Building Bridges Symposium - Al-</u> <u>Maktoum College</u>



## Building Bridges Symposium 2018

**Connecting Generations** 

## Thursday, November 15

In conjunction with Scottish Interfaith Week



Register your free place online at almcollege.org.uk or search Al-Maktoum College Symposium 2018 on Eventbrite.

For more information, please email <a href="mailto:events@almcollege.org.uk">events@almcollege.org.uk</a>

## **Programme**

Time	Session	Speaker
9:30am	Registration	
10:00am	Welcome & Introductions	Dr A G Abubaker
10:15am	'Lonely as a Cloud': Anne Frank, the Wordsworths and the cross-cultural power of the solitary imagination	Mr Tim Robertson, The Anne Frank Trust UK
10:45am	Presentation	Mr Paul Clancy
11:00am	Morning break	
11:15am	Connecting Generations through Faith and Religion	Interfaith Panel
12:15pm	Lunch	
1:15pm	Presentation	Dr Alhagi M Drammeh
1:30pm	Jute; Past, Present and Future	Mr John Quinn, Verdant Works
2:20pm	Introduction to Genealogy	Mr Murray Niccoll, Tay Valley Family History Society
3:10pm	Storytelling	Mrs Ruth Barrett
4:00pm	Closing remarks	

4-5pm Networking & refreshments